
 2012 Clasificación Regional 1:5 Formula 1
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Nombre Piloto
1º JORGE TELLEZ PASCUA Arca 1 640 1 640 1 640 5 538 1 640 1 640 0 3.738
2º JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca 2 613 6 515 4 562 1 640 3 587 7 493 0 3.410 328 328
3º MIGUEL ORTIZ Arca 5 538 4 562 5 538 2 613 4 562 3 587 0 3.400 10 338
4º MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca 8 472 2 613 3 587 6 515 6 515 4 562 0 3.264 136 474
5º CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca 3 587 - 6 515 7 493 2 613 8 472 0 2.680 584 1.058
6º FERNANDO ESTEBAN Arca 6 515 - 8 472 3 587 5 538 6 515 0 2.627 53 1.111
7º GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca 7 493 5 538 7 493 4 562 - 5 538 0 2.624 3 1.114
8º JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ (M40) Arca 9 452 - 2 613 - 2 613 0 1.678 946 2.060
9º DANIEL PALOMO FUERTES Arca 4 562 7 493 - - 0 1.055 623 2.683
10º JOSE FRANCISCO ENCINAS GARCIA Arca 10 433 3 587 - - 0 1.020 35 2.718
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http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20120219_375783/1-5F1(R)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20120415_666059/1-5F1(R)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20120603_490572/1-5F1(R)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20120623_324401/1-5F1(F)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20121007_378223/1-5F1(R)/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20121118_479288/1-5F1(R)/index.html
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